Fall 2023
 
Majors Meetings (all in MHA)
· Wednesday, August 16; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, September 20; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
Department Recitals (all in MHA)
· Wednesday, August 30; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, September 13; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, September 27; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, October 18; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, October 25; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, November 8; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, November 15; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Wednesday, November 29; 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
Juries
· Wednesday, October 11 – sightreading juries, 9:55 AM – 10:45 AM
· Monday, December 4 – voice juries (MHA); strings/percussion/piano juries (band room)
· Tuesday, December 5 – wind juries (MHA)
Evaluation Forums
· Wednesday, December 6 and Thursday, December 7; Time TBA; band room/MHA/choir room
 
Spring 2024
 
Majors Meetings (all in MHA)
· Wednesday, January 10; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, January 31; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
Department Recitals (all in MHA)
· Wednesday, January 24; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, February 14; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, February 21; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, February 28; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, March 27; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, April 10; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, April 17; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Wednesday, April 24; 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
Juries
· Wednesday, March 20th – sightreading juries, 10:10 AM – 11:00 AM
· Monday, April 29th – voice juries (choir room); strings/percussion/drumset/piano juries (band room)
Evaluation Forums
· Wednesday, May 1st; Time TBA; band room/MHA/choir room

